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A001710946 SUHAN ROY CHOWDHURY Male No  1 1 UR  11  579.00  100.00  385.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000590983 SUMAN  SADHUKHAN Male No  2  1 2 OBC-B  13  571.00  100.00  375.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002076060 AMLAN  MAJUMDAR Male No  3 3 UR  7  569.00  94.00  383.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000506039 DEBDIP  KUNDU Male No  4 4 UR  2  569.00  94.00  382.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002029504 DEBANJAN  CHATTERJEE Male No  5 5 UR  22  565.00  95.00  385.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001906262 SUMIT  BASAK Male No  6 6 UR  9  564.00  93.00  385.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000032810 SOUMYADEEP  DUTTA Male No  7 7 UR  14  560.00  98.00  370.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002006349 RAHI  PRAMANIK Female No  8 8 UR  2  560.00  93.00  375.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002345122 UPASANA  MAJI Female No  9 9 UR  6  558.00  94.00  372.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002427290 SRINJAY  BASU Male No  10 10 UR  9  547.00  92.00  371.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002039086 SOHAM  SINHA Male No  11 11 UR  10  546.00  94.00  369.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000207332 SUMIT KUMAR PAL Male No  12 12 UR  10  544.00  91.00  366.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001723632 DEEP  MAJUMDER Male No  13 13 UR  10  542.00  95.00  359.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000264963 SUMAN  NEGEL Male No  14  2 14 OBC-B  2  542.00  90.00  371.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000929487 SOHINI  SEN Female No  15 15 UR  1  541.00  94.00  372.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000345994 ABHRAJEET  SAHA Male No  16  1 16 SC  5  539.00  93.00  363.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001831522 ARITRA  BISWAS Male No  17 17 UR  8  539.00  92.00  364.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001260689 ANUBHAB  ROY Male No  18 18 UR  5  539.00  90.00  361.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002114899 KAUSHEYA  CHOWDHURY Male No  19 19 UR  11  537.00  88.00  365.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001967376 ARNAB  MUKHERJEE Male No  20  1 20 EWS  22  534.00  93.00  359.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000785333 ASMIJIT  DAS Male No  21 21 UR  2  532.00  90.00  353.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002333271 DEBASISH  BERA Male No  22 22 UR  7  528.00  94.00  351.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002259243 DEBMALYA  RAY Male No  23 23 UR  5  528.00  88.00  356.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001633012 SURYADEEP  MUKHERJEE Male No  24 24 UR  13  528.00  87.00  356.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001404696 AISHIK  DATTA Male No  25 25 UR  16  527.00  85.00  365.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000516164 SRIKANYA  

BHATTACHARYA

Female No  26 26 UR  20  519.00  82.00  358.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002116727 PROMITA  DAS Female No  27  3 27 OBC-B  12  518.00  82.00  359.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000054643 TAMAL  GHOSH Male No  28 28 UR  7  513.00  90.00  341.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001046501 SWARNAVA  NEOGI Male No  29 29 UR  12  510.00  83.00  346.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002221701 SWASTIK  DHAR Male No  30 30 UR  2  509.00  81.00  351.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001990681 SAIKAT  KARMAKAR Male No  31 31 UR  19  508.00  87.00  341.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001771484 ARNESH  GIRI Male No  32 32 UR  10  504.00  82.00  343.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000971533 SUMAN  HALDER Male No  33  2 33 SC  21  504.00  81.00  348.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001956899 SAMIK  DE Male No  34 34 UR  3  500.00  81.00  342.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001944703 SIB SHANKAR MANDAL Male No  35  3 35 SC  10  500.00  80.00  349.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001989192 ANKITA  BHATTACHARYA Female No  36  2 36 EWS  17  499.00  80.00  352.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000509631 RAHUL  MAJI Male No  37 37 UR  7  497.00  85.00  334.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001168206 DIPANKAR  MAJHI Male No  38  4 38 SC  4  493.00  86.00  337.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002329774 SNEHA  ROY Female No  39 39 UR  22  493.00  80.00  353.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002425164 SUDARSHANA  GHOSHAL Female No  40 40 UR  10  492.00  74.00  363.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000687009 SHREEJATA  DUTTA Female No  41 41 UR  3  491.00  80.00  334.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001655102 JEET  BANGAL Male No  42 42 UR  13  490.00  73.00  353.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002364630 SAYANTAN  MULLICK Male No  43 43 UR  25  485.00  80.00  339.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001826952 TANMAY  DUTTA Male No  44 44 UR  10  480.00  80.00  327.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002033936 SAYANTAN  BURMAN Male No  45 45 UR  3  478.00  82.00  326.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002433546 AKASH  NANDI Male No  46 46 UR  5  477.00  80.00  334.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000460597 ARPIT  DAS Male No  47 47 UR  2  477.00  77.00  329.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001851262 SRIJITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  48 48 UR  15  477.00  70.00  337.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001854817 SUMIT  MONDAL Male No  49  5 49 SC  14  475.00  76.00  329.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001954146 ALOK  KUMAR Male No  50 50 UR  10  472.00  68.00  339.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001508009 DEBAJYOTI  GHARA Male No  51 51 UR  1  471.00  76.00  327.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002048292 RUDRANIL  NASKAR Male No  52  6 52 SC  1  471.00  73.00  327.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002075741 NAFIS UL ABID Male No  53 53 UR  12  470.00  84.00  319.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002059508 SHUBHAM KUMAR SINHA Male No  54 54 UR  8  470.00  81.00  316.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001601120 SURAJIT  BASAK Male No  55  4 55 OBC-B  17  470.00  77.00  349.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002181048 SAGNIK  PANDIT Male No  56  5 56 OBC-B  5  468.00  77.00  315.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002093502 ASMITA  BISWAS Female No  57  7 57 SC  16  468.00  72.00  327.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000135404 SHUBHAM  DUTTA Male No  58 58 UR  1  465.00  81.00  314.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002038223 MOHAMMAD  SHARIB Male No  59  1 59 OBC-A  20  462.00  70.00  335.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000470877 ROHIT  BISWAS Male No  60 60 UR  10  461.00  84.00  307.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002257425 ABHINANDAN  NAHA Male No  61 61 UR  8  460.00  83.00  327.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001177099 KANKAN  MAKHAL Female No  62 62 UR  14  460.00  75.00  323.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002357450 DHRITIMAN  SETH Male No  63 63 UR  6  459.00  78.00  312.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002312628 BHANJAN  SARKAR Male No  64  8 64 SC  16  459.00  66.00  333.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000325941 DEBJIT  DHAR Male No  65 65 UR  6  458.00  75.00  317.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001878149 RITAM  BISWAS Male No  66 66 UR  3  455.00  83.00  312.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001977885 DEBJIT  DOLUI Male No  67 67 UR  5  454.00  81.00  309.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001380758 AYAN  BAIDYA Male No  68  9 68 SC  14  453.00  78.00  304.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000500413 AMLAN DEB ROY Male No  69 69 UR  9  452.00  73.00  319.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000950455 SRIJAN  PATRA Male No  70 70 UR  12  452.00  73.00  313.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002256120 SUBARNA  CHATTERJEE Female No  71 71 UR  22  451.00  78.00  310.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002185319 SRITAMA  GOSWAMI Female No  72 72 UR  10  451.00  65.00  321.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001786089 ANIK  GUIN Male No  73  6 73 OBC-B  3  450.00  73.00  318.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001039612 DEBJIT  DEY Male No  74 74 UR  24  449.00  74.00  325.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000155134 SIBHAM KUMAR DAS Male No  75  10 75 SC  15  446.00  67.00  312.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000488792 ABHIRUP  MAITY Male No  76 76 UR  1  446.00  57.00  337.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002431315 SHANKHA SUBHRA DAS Male No  77  7 77 OBC-B  10  445.00  74.00  311.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002080093 MOSHIRUL  HOSSAIN Male No  78  2 78 OBC-A  12  445.00  74.00  308.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002365166 KANCHAN  DEY Male No  79  3 79 OBC-A  23  444.00  71.00  317.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002121336 ARNOB  SARKAR Male No  80  8 80 OBC-B  17  444.00  62.00  320.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001883897 PARTHA PRATIM MALLIK Male No  81  3 81 EWS  14  440.00  62.00  318.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002018453 ASHMITA GUHA 

THAKURTA

Female No  82 82 UR  16  439.00  53.00  340.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000320520 SOMENATH  SIKDAR Male No  83 83 UR  6  437.00  71.00  312.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000194492 ANIRBAN  MANDAL Male No  84  11 84 SC  20  436.00  67.00  325.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002358449 ASHMITA  SENGUPTA Female No  85 85 UR  7  436.00  65.00  317.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002147774 SAMPRIT  ROY Male No  86  12 86 SC  16  435.00  82.00  290.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002150174 SAGNIK  GHOSH Male No  87 87 UR  21  434.00  74.00  302.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002276755 SRIJA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  88 88 UR  9  434.00  66.00  308.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001976541 KANSARI  MANNA Male No  89  9 89 OBC-B  14  434.00  54.00  336.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001108691 TRIYASHA  DUTTA BANIK Female No  90 90 UR  4  433.00  70.00  305.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001948170 SAGNIK  MANDAL Male No  91 91 UR  7  432.00  70.00  298.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002415477 SOURAV  DAS Male No  92 92 UR  13  432.00  58.00  326.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002004466 ANISH  DEY Male No  93 93 UR  22  432.00  56.00  324.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001813099 ANIRUDDHA  HANSDA Male No  94 94 UR  10  431.00  56.00  321.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002019859 DEBANGSHU  BOSE Male No  95 95 UR  13  430.00  69.00  297.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002044780 RAJDEEP  BOSE Male No  96  4 96 EWS  10  429.00  66.00  307.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001169872 SWARNADIP  LAHA Male No  97  10 97 OBC-B  3  428.00  63.00  306.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001334799 M LOCHAN Male No  98 98 UR  15  426.00  68.00  308.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001830766 ANISHA  SANTRA Female No  99 99 UR  18  424.00  71.00  289.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000949192 SOUHARDYA  KHAN Male No  100  4 100 OBC-A  15  424.00  70.00  292.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002428019 JOY  MARANDI Male No  101 101 UR  23  424.00  61.00  307.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002017623 SIMALI  KHATUN Female No  102  5 102 OBC-A  24  421.00  67.00  294.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001450132 RAKESH  ROY Male No  103  13 103 SC  20  418.00  68.00  300.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002000971 DEBMALYA  SAU Male No  104  11 104 OBC-B  11  418.00  51.00  317.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002156526 NIKHHIL RAJ GUPTA Male No  105 105 UR  7  416.00  70.00  281.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001588167 SOUNAB  MAHATO Male No  106 106 UR  2  416.00  65.00  295.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000124052 SOHAM  SADHU Male No  107 107 UR  16  412.00  73.00  295.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000415326 SUVAJIT  JANA Male No  108 108 UR  12  411.00  60.00  295.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001239393 PARTHIV  SAHA Male No  109  14 109 SC  4  410.00  68.00  291.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002013263 AASHISH KUMAR MISHRA Male No  110 110 UR  22  407.00  55.00  298.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001854358 SAMBODHI  PRAMANIK Male No  111  12 111 OBC-B  11  405.00  54.00  305.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001985386 ANKIT  BISWAS Male No  112 112 UR  15  405.00  52.00  302.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000036155 INDRANATH  SINHA Male No  113 113 UR  22  403.00  58.00  301.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002257324 SHREYA  BAKSHI Female No  114 114 UR  14  403.00  51.00  301.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002286115 DEBJYOTI  HAZRA Male No  115 115 UR  17  402.00  60.00  287.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002092612 SASWATA  SARKAR Male No  116  15 116 SC  10  402.00  58.00  287.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001012696 SAYANENDRA  DASGUPTA Male No  117  5 117 EWS  1  401.00  68.00  273.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001013184 ANIKET  SHARMA Male No  118 118 UR  5  400.00  61.00  279.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001883711 ANKITA  DAS Female No  119 119 UR  9  400.00  57.00  293.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001975871 SRISHTI RANI SINGH Female No  120  16 120 SC  13  399.00  52.00  295.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001171906 SUMIT  DAS Male No  121  17 121 SC  5  397.00  63.00  273.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001980534 BISHAL  SINGHA Male No  122  18 122 SC  14  396.00  63.00  279.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000189337 AYUSH KUMAR SHARMA Male No  123 123 UR  2  396.00  55.00  286.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001791086 AGNIDISHA  GARAI Female No  124 124 UR  7  396.00  54.00  296.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000856435 ADITYA  SINGHA Male No  125 125 UR  10  395.00  60.00  288.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002265932 SANDIP  SEN Male No  126 126 UR  14  395.00  55.00  296.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001777968 KORINA  KHATOON Female No  127  6 127 OBC-A  5  394.00  60.00  290.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001306910 AMIR  HAMJA Male No  128 128 UR  6  393.00  57.00  279.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002422876 NAYONIKA  GHOSH Female No  129 129 UR  16  391.00  61.00  285.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000915116 DEVARGHYA  RAY Male No  130 130 UR  22  390.00  57.00  279.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002409124 SUBHRAJYOTI  SANDEL Male No  131 131 UR  13  390.00  55.00  286.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001302116 AHANA  CHAUDHURI Female No  132 132 UR  15  390.00  50.00  290.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001661675 ROHIT  SINGH Male No  133 133 UR  5  389.00  67.00  265.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001619005 AARADHITA  RAHA Female No  134 134 UR  12  383.00  50.00  284.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002069043 ABIR  DAS Male No  135  19 135 SC  15  382.00  58.00  279.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001232291 SOHAM  DEY Male No  136 136 UR  7  382.00  58.00  271.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001691863 SHUBHAM  MUKHERJEE Male No  137  6 137 EWS  6  381.00  62.00  267.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000360977 SAIKAT  DAS Male No  138 138 UR  7  381.00  61.00  274.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002418774 SNEHADEEP  DUTTA Male No  139 139 UR  1  377.00  50.00  284.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000560556 ANIK  MAHANTA Male No  140 140 UR  4  376.00  61.00  266.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002230335 TITAS  PAUL Male No  141  13 141 OBC-B  15  374.00  55.00  275.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001561636 NUR  ALAM Male No  142 142 UR  10  373.00  67.00  262.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000380362 SAPTARSHI  SARKAR Male No  143  14 143 OBC-B  6  370.00  57.00  269.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001397326 RUPSA  NATH Female No  144 144 UR  17  368.00  51.00  266.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002192759 SANKET  SHAW Male No  145 145 UR  10  364.00  51.00  269.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002056434 AKASHDEEP  PAUL Male No  146  7 146 EWS  1  361.00  51.00  266.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002068130 PRIYANSHU  SHARMA Male No  147 147 UR  10  360.00  52.00  265.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000024123 ARNAB  MONDAL Male No  148  20 148 SC  10  358.00  51.00  257.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000783126 KOUSHIKI  PAUL Female No  149 149 UR  13  357.00  45.00  272.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001444150 MAYUKH  BISWAS Male No  150  21 150 SC  15  355.00  58.00  253.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001508032 ARNAB  BISWAS Male No  151  15 151 OBC-B  12  353.00  51.00  258.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001386679 SAMRAT  DAS Male No  152  16 152 OBC-B  20  350.00  51.00  255.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002346704 DIBYA JYOTI DUTTA Male No  153 153 UR  24  349.00  53.00  245.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002286131 DEBJYOTI  MUKHERJEE Male No  154 154 UR  7  349.00  50.00  265.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000062079 ARGHYA DEV MAJHI Male No  155 155 UR  13  347.00  58.00  235.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001853911 RAISA  ZAHIN Female No  156 156 UR  13  345.00  55.00  290.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002354779 SAYON  SAHA Male No  157 157 UR  3  345.00  55.00  246.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002121986 RUPANKITA  BALA Female No  158  22 158 SC  22  341.00  48.00  249.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001077379 SOURAV  DAS Male No  159 159 UR  7  339.00  58.00  239.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001987763 SUJOY KUMAR GHOSH Male No  160 160 UR  9  339.00  52.00  241.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002239006 HARSHIT  PANDEY Male No  161 161 UR  8  336.00  42.00  259.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002380547 AMAN KUMAR THAKUR Male No  162 162 UR  10  334.00  56.00  234.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002373748 ANIK  SINGH Male No  163 163 UR  11  332.00  50.00  240.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002355626 RAHUL  DIYAN Male No  164  17 164 OBC-B  7  332.00  50.00  235.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002007330 ADRISH  PAL Male No  165 165 UR  9  328.00  42.00  286.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000011365 GUDIYA KUMARI RAM Female No  166 166 UR  6  326.00  46.00  236.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000627155 SHIVAM  PANDEY Male No  167 167 UR  4  320.00  52.00  223.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002401502 SREEPARNA  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  168 168 UR  12  320.00  44.00  276.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001878909 ARITRO  ROY Male No  169 169 UR  12  306.00  52.00  206.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Electronics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 

Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Physics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002038223 MOHAMMAD  SHARIB Male No  59  1 1 OBC-A  20  462.00  70.00  335.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002080093 MOSHIRUL  HOSSAIN Male No  78  2 2 OBC-A  12  445.00  74.00  308.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002365166 KANCHAN  DEY Male No  79  3 3 OBC-A  23  444.00  71.00  317.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000949192 SOUHARDYA  KHAN Male No  100  4 4 OBC-A  15  424.00  70.00  292.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002017623 SIMALI  KHATUN Female No  102  5 5 OBC-A  24  421.00  67.00  294.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001777968 KORINA  KHATOON Female No  127  6 6 OBC-A  5  394.00  60.00  290.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 

Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Physics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000590983 SUMAN  SADHUKHAN Male No  2  1 1 OBC-B  13  571.00  100.00  375.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000264963 SUMAN  NEGEL Male No  14  2 2 OBC-B  2  542.00  90.00  371.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002116727 PROMITA  DAS Female No  27  3 3 OBC-B  12  518.00  82.00  359.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001601120 SURAJIT  BASAK Male No  55  4 4 OBC-B  17  470.00  77.00  349.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002181048 SAGNIK  PANDIT Male No  56  5 5 OBC-B  5  468.00  77.00  315.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001786089 ANIK  GUIN Male No  73  6 6 OBC-B  3  450.00  73.00  318.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002431315 SHANKHA SUBHRA DAS Male No  77  7 7 OBC-B  10  445.00  74.00  311.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002121336 ARNOB  SARKAR Male No  80  8 8 OBC-B  17  444.00  62.00  320.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001976541 KANSARI  MANNA Male No  89  9 9 OBC-B  14  434.00  54.00  336.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001169872 SWARNADIP  LAHA Male No  97  10 10 OBC-B  3  428.00  63.00  306.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002000971 DEBMALYA  SAU Male No  104  11 11 OBC-B  11  418.00  51.00  317.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001854358 SAMBODHI  PRAMANIK Male No  111  12 12 OBC-B  11  405.00  54.00  305.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 

Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Physics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002230335 TITAS  PAUL Male No  141  13 13 OBC-B  15  374.00  55.00  275.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000380362 SAPTARSHI  SARKAR Male No  143  14 14 OBC-B  6  370.00  57.00  269.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001508032 ARNAB  BISWAS Male No  151  15 15 OBC-B  12  353.00  51.00  258.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001386679 SAMRAT  DAS Male No  152  16 16 OBC-B  20  350.00  51.00  255.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002355626 RAHUL  DIYAN Male No  164  17 17 OBC-B  7  332.00  50.00  235.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Electronics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 

Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Physics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000345994 ABHRAJEET  SAHA Male No  16  1 1 SC  5  539.00  93.00  363.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000971533 SUMAN  HALDER Male No  33  2 2 SC  21  504.00  81.00  348.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001944703 SIB SHANKAR MANDAL Male No  35  3 3 SC  10  500.00  80.00  349.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001168206 DIPANKAR  MAJHI Male No  38  4 4 SC  4  493.00  86.00  337.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001854817 SUMIT  MONDAL Male No  49  5 5 SC  14  475.00  76.00  329.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002048292 RUDRANIL  NASKAR Male No  52  6 6 SC  1  471.00  73.00  327.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002093502 ASMITA  BISWAS Female No  57  7 7 SC  16  468.00  72.00  327.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002312628 BHANJAN  SARKAR Male No  64  8 8 SC  16  459.00  66.00  333.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001380758 AYAN  BAIDYA Male No  68  9 9 SC  14  453.00  78.00  304.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000155134 SIBHAM KUMAR DAS Male No  75  10 10 SC  15  446.00  67.00  312.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000194492 ANIRBAN  MANDAL Male No  84  11 11 SC  20  436.00  67.00  325.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002147774 SAMPRIT  ROY Male No  86  12 12 SC  16  435.00  82.00  290.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 

Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Physics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001450132 RAKESH  ROY Male No  103  13 13 SC  20  418.00  68.00  300.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001239393 PARTHIV  SAHA Male No  109  14 14 SC  4  410.00  68.00  291.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002092612 SASWATA  SARKAR Male No  116  15 15 SC  10  402.00  58.00  287.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001975871 SRISHTI RANI SINGH Female No  120  16 16 SC  13  399.00  52.00  295.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001171906 SUMIT  DAS Male No  121  17 17 SC  5  397.00  63.00  273.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001980534 BISHAL  SINGHA Male No  122  18 18 SC  14  396.00  63.00  279.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002069043 ABIR  DAS Male No  135  19 19 SC  15  382.00  58.00  279.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000024123 ARNAB  MONDAL Male No  148  20 20 SC  10  358.00  51.00  257.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001444150 MAYUKH  BISWAS Male No  150  21 21 SC  15  355.00  58.00  253.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002121986 RUPANKITA  BALA Female No  158  22 22 SC  22  341.00  48.00  249.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 

Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Physics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001967376 ARNAB  MUKHERJEE Male No  20  1 1 EWS  22  534.00  93.00  359.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001989192 ANKITA  BHATTACHARYA Female No  36  2 2 EWS  17  499.00  80.00  352.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001883897 PARTHA PRATIM MALLIK Male No  81  3 3 EWS  14  440.00  62.00  318.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002044780 RAJDEEP  BOSE Male No  96  4 4 EWS  10  429.00  66.00  307.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001012696 SAYANENDRA  DASGUPTA Male No  117  5 5 EWS  1  401.00  68.00  273.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001691863 SHUBHAM  MUKHERJEE Male No  137  6 6 EWS  6  381.00  62.00  267.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002056434 AKASHDEEP  PAUL Male No  146  7 7 EWS  1  361.00  51.00  266.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


